Table 2. Percentage of respondents who mentioned a particular
theme about family planning services for adolescents, by cate-
gory, according to country

Category Great United Nether- ~ Sweden
and theme Britain States lands
Access
Availability 61 39 35 63
QOutreach 17 1 35 21
Individuals
Personal attitudes 61 50 59 37
Family attitudes 0 1 17 22
Content
Counseling 61 28 47 42
Comprehensive care* 1 17 6 42
Confidentiality** 50 11 33 6
Procedure for contraception 22 1 41 21
School-based

health services 22 33 22 53
Staff
Roles** 67 6 47 58
Attitudes 44 33 41 26
Financing
Financing family planning

services and research 50 22 35 58
Personal resources 6 1 12 21
Cost/coverage 22 22 41 47
Provider pay 1 6 12 1

*Intercountry differences are statistically significant at p<.05. **Intercountry differences are
statistically significant at p<.01.




